THE DATASHEET OF
TPS3825-50DBVRG4
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
−40
1.001
1
0.999
0.998

(3) The DBVR package indicates tape and reel of 3000 parts.
(4) For other threshold voltage versions, contact the local TI sales office.
Table 2. Ordering Information (1)
ORDERABLE DEVICE NAME (2) (3)
THRESHOLD
VOLTAGE (4) MARKING
TPS3820-33DBVT TPS3820-33DBVR 2.93 V PDEI
TPS3820-50DBVT TPS3820-50DBVR 4.55 V PDDI
TPS3823-25DBVT TPS3823-25DBVR 2.25 V PAPI
TPS3823-30DBVT TPS3823-30DBVR 2.63 V PAQI
TPS3823-33DBVT TPS3823-33DBVR 2.93 V PARI
TPS3823-50DBVT TPS3823-50DBVR 4.55 V PASI
TPS3824-25DBVT TPS3824-25DBVR 2.25 V PATI
TPS3824-30DBVT TPS3824-30DBVR 2.63 V PAUI
TPS3824-33DBVT TPS3824-33DBVR 2.93 V PAVI
TPS3824-50DBVT TPS3824-50DBVR 4.55 V PAWI
TPS3825-33DBVT TPS3825-33DBVR 2.93 V PDGI
TPS3825-50DBVT TPS3825-50DBVR 4.55 V PDFI
TPS3828-33DBVT TPS3828-33DBVR 2.93 V PDII
TPS3828-50DBVT TPS3828-50DBVR 4.55 V PDHI
TPS3823A-33DBVT TPS3823A-33DBVR 2.93 V PYPI
12.2 Documentation Support
12.2.1 Related Documentation
For related documentation, see the following:
Disabling the Watchdog Timer for TI's Family of Supervisors (SLVA145)
17
TPS3820, TPS3823, TPS3823A, TPS3824, TPS3825, TPS3828
www.ti.com SLVS165L –APRIL 1998–REVISED JANUARY 2018
Product Folder Links: TPS3820 TPS3823 TPS3824 TPS3825 TPS3828
Submit Documentation FeedbackCopyright © 1998–2018, Texas Instruments Incorporated
12.3 Related Links
The table below lists quick access links. Categories include technical documents, support and community
resources, tools and software, and quick access to sample or buy.
Table 3. Related Links
PARTS PRODUCT FOLDER SAMPLE & BUY TECHNICAL
DOCUMENTS
TOOLS &
SOFTWARE
SUPPORT &
COMMUNITY
TPS3820 Click here Click here Click here Click here Click here
TPS3823 Click here Click here Click here Click here Click here
TPS3824 Click here Click here Click here Click here Click here
TPS3825 Click here Click here Click here Click here Click here
TPS3828 Click here Click here Click here Click here Click here
12.4 Community Resources
The following links connect to TI community resources. Linked contents are provided "AS IS" by the respective
contributors. They do not constitute TI specifications and do not necessarily reflect TI's views; see TI's Terms of
Use.